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2025 ISI Winter 11-14 Age Group Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025

Results
 
#1  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper1 10:18.60

28.42 30.15 30.8930.82

31.15 31.26 31.36 31.48

31.30 31.46 31.30 31.41

31.21 31.43 30.91 31.25

31.49 31.10 30.86 29.35

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery2 10:57.74

30.71 32.84 33.0733.02

33.39 33.47 33.36 33.27

33.49 32.85 33.08 33.00

32.85 33.25 32.96 33.15

33.22 33.14 32.40 31.22

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alexandra9 11:29.13

29.90 32.98 33.3133.97

34.58 35.19 34.08 35.30

33.87 35.53 34.73 35.62

35.65 35.78 34.27 35.54

35.58 34.82 34.34 34.09

CWAC-IL 11Deal, Ameera29 13:35.96

34.15 38.66 41.2739.93

42.14 41.33 41.51 41.95

41.88 41.47 42.01 41.59

41.42 41.78 41.63 42.02

40.70 41.29 40.48 38.75

 
#2  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan23 11:42.68

30.30 33.39

34.83 34.41 35.16 34.98

35.26 35.64 35.11 36.13

35.49 36.11 35.25 35.93

37.01 36.10 36.71 35.70

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid32 11:59.29

30.77 35.09 36.7336.76

36.63 36.89 36.34 36.23

36.49 36.53 36.40 36.58

36.99 36.50 36.40 36.49

35.95 35.74 35.84 33.94

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray38 12:10.34

33.21 35.90 36.7136.29

36.45 35.75 34.83 35.84

36.80 37.21 36.84 38.03

37.63 37.58 37.32 36.27

36.89 37.89 36.52 36.38

 
#3  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Brooklyn1 17:27.76

27.94 30.86 31.7132.12

32.03 31.72 31.68 31.77

32.00 31.42 32.10 32.43

32.08 32.22 31.75 32.52

32.23 31.78 32.31 32.07

31.36 32.13 31.73 31.90

31.97 31.89

32.32 31.98 31.69 31.54

29.95

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Samantha9 18:07.72

29.07 32.43 32.2732.10

32.48 32.86 32.61 33.49

33.57 32.60 33.11 33.44

32.84 33.40 34.27 32.94

32.97 33.60 33.49 33.57

32.94 33.34 33.04 33.30

33.40 33.16 33.38 33.06

32.88 33.55 33.33 33.19

32.04

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella10 18:11.67

33.17 32.81 32.92 33.18

32.97 33.31 33.01 33.40

33.18 33.47 32.99 33.24

33.06 33.16 33.14 33.43

33.10 33.72 33.24 33.53

33.65 33.48 33.71 33.66

33.60 33.65 33.38 33.58

32.77

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila18 18:36.82

29.63 32.50 33.4233.09

33.68 33.55 33.96 33.80

34.19 33.83 33.97 34.19

33.21 34.17 34.05 33.99

33.91 33.82 34.04 33.57

33.61 34.24 34.84 34.73

34.21 34.70 34.96 33.73

33.93 34.78 33.81 35.01

33.70

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya21 18:56.79

29.64 32.45 33.7533.43

34.11 34.13 34.27 34.04

33.94 34.79 34.49 34.13

34.66 34.97 34.85 34.63

35.25 34.65 34.43 35.20

34.70 35.07 33.91 34.98

35.32 35.70 35.41 35.61

35.21 34.99 35.32 35.09

33.67

 
#4  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan14 17:25.52

27.66 29.53 31.0830.77

31.12 31.42 31.74 31.89

31.82 31.83 32.15 32.02

32.12 32.08 32.27 31.98

32.13 32.14 32.09 32.24

32.11 32.23 32.13 32.21

32.17 32.21 32.21 32.03

31.87 31.90 31.88 31.69

30.80

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant16 17:32.32

26.17 29.41 31.0930.40

31.13 31.47 30.96 31.70

32.42 32.08 32.00 31.80

32.75 32.57 31.55 32.08

32.70 32.24 32.51 32.73

32.35 31.08 33.28 33.09

32.55 32.47 33.15 32.79

32.84 33.29 32.79 32.10

30.78

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion25 18:02.56

27.34 30.41 32.0531.69

32.31 32.44 32.55 32.80

33.08 32.88 33.40 33.56

33.25 33.22 33.32 33.29

33.27 33.76 33.39 33.45

33.71 33.60 33.48 33.67

33.77 33.11 33.77 33.17

33.39 33.22 32.77 32.80

30.64

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus28 18:17.02

27.18 31.00 32.7432.25

33.08 33.14 33.70 33.85

33.84 33.58 33.39 34.02

33.97 33.73 33.80 34.06

33.67 33.73 33.36 33.50

33.94 33.88 33.69 33.98

34.27 33.84 34.03 33.67

33.59 33.49 33.47 32.65

30.93

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Maxwell33 18:46.79

27.95 31.92 32.9932.44

33.04 33.35 33.72 34.56

34.28 34.03 34.35 34.27

34.72 34.65 34.58 34.81

34.43 34.72 34.14 34.66

35.37 35.02 35.09 34.97

35.40 34.95 34.35 34.77

35.18 34.70 34.86 34.72

33.80

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Matthew--- DQ
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Results
 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 1:44.50

Sonnleitner, Isha 12 Winston, Mattie 12

Luzi, Alexandra 12 Rauch, Harper 12

25.62 27.05 25.4026.43

BCWAC-IL23 1:52.56

Hickey, Avery 12 Ekdahl, Ellery 11

Xu, Emily 12 Scott, Zoe 12

28.74 27.63 28.1728.02

 
#6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL23 1:51.22

Day, James 11 Robinson, Reid 11

Rattler, Dylan 12 Wroble, Eli 11

28.09 27.51 28.2027.42

 
#7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL7 1:38.91

Chow, Mila 13 Kamara, Abrielle 14

Mulcrone, Delaney 14 Fitzgerald, Kennedy 13

24.30 25.17 24.6424.80

BCWAC-IL18 1:42.33

Mikulaninec, Greta 14 Johnson, Brooklyn 14

Ambrosino, Alexis 14 Mondrus, Samantha 14

28.13 22.98 25.5525.67

 
#8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL8 1:32.49

Moldovan, Max 14 Robinson, Grant 13

Hayes, Jackson 14 Brown, Tavion 13

22.38 23.43 23.0123.67

BCWAC-IL23 1:38.65

Li, Jonathan 13 Banini, Cristian 13

Page, William 14 Wroble, Jax 14

24.40 24.96 24.7624.53

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL8 1:49.78

Chow, Mila 13 Moldovan, Kylie 13

Mulcrone, Delaney 14 Fitzgerald, Kennedy 13

26.69 32.43 24.1826.48

BCWAC-IL18 1:53.45

Schrimpf, Adelaide 14 Patkar, Ananya 14

Kamara, Abrielle 14 Mondrus, Samantha 14

28.94 32.34 25.4526.72

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL9 1:42.43

Moldovan, Max 14 Li, Jonathan 13

Robinson, Grant 13 Brown, Tavion 13

25.73 28.99 23.2424.47

BCWAC-IL21 1:49.34

Wroble, Jax 14 Ambrosino, Matthew 13

Hayes, Jackson 14 Banini, Cristian 13

26.94 31.74 24.5226.14

 
#11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL5 1:58.47

Sonnleitner, Isha 12 Ekdahl, Ellery 11

Luzi, Alexandra 12 Rauch, Harper 12

29.42 34.38 25.8928.78

BCWAC-IL22 2:08.73

Weffer, Madeline 11 Xu, Emily 12

Winston, Mattie 12 Hickey, Avery 12

33.29 36.34 28.5130.59

 
#12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL18 2:04.62

Wroble, Eli 11 Rattler, Dylan 12

Day, James 11 Robinson, Reid 11

33.04 35.05 27.7228.81

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya15 1:09.13

32.87 36.26

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya18 1:09.80

33.16 36.64

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie38 1:11.92

33.34 38.58

 
#14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan14 1:03.41

30.09 33.32

 
#14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan16 1:03.20

29.67 33.53

 
#15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery21 1:17.53

35.78 41.75

 
#16  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 11Day, James14 1:13.77

34.21 39.56

 
#16  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Day, James15 1:14.12

34.45 39.67

 
#17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila8 27.69

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy11 27.75

CWAC-IL 14Schrimpf, Adelaide16 28.83

 
#17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila1 26.59

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy11 28.25

CWAC-IL 14Schrimpf, Adelaide15 28.49

 
#18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax25 27.23

 
#19  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Madeline33 2:32.89

35.31 39.00 38.8239.76

 
#20  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli42 2:33.11

36.26 38.73 39.0039.12

 
#21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta16 1:58.43

27.04 29.66 30.9330.80

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila18 2:00.37

27.45 30.05 31.7931.08

 
#21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta17 1:58.72

27.37 30.09 30.7530.51
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Preliminaries ...   (#21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila18 1:58.75

27.05 30.06 30.9830.66

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella26 2:00.25

27.57 30.15 31.3731.16

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy27 2:00.45

26.92 30.05 31.8831.60

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Brooklyn28 2:00.58

27.19 30.78 30.7531.86

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Samantha33 2:01.15

27.15 30.95 30.8132.24

 
#22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max3 1:46.51

24.73 26.34 27.8327.61

 
#22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max3 1:47.56

24.76 26.94 27.8228.04

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion25 1:53.73

25.63 28.32 29.9929.79

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan28 1:54.85

26.52 29.22 29.0830.03

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus45 1:57.84

27.52 30.28 29.5330.51

 
#23  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper2 1:59.07

27.62 29.89 30.7830.78

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery4 2:03.49

29.75 31.31 30.5331.90

 
#23  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper1 1:59.56

27.75 30.29 30.6130.91

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery8 2:04.96

30.04 31.59 30.8832.45

 
#24  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray37 2:16.20

31.42 35.20 34.8634.72

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid38 2:16.39

30.63 34.43 34.9436.39

 
#25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Mulcrone, Delaney11 58.13

27.23 30.90

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila16 1:00.53

28.16 32.37

 
#25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Mulcrone, Delaney13 59.76

27.87 31.89

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila17 1:00.39

28.31 32.08

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle27 1:01.24

28.03 33.21

CWAC-IL 14Schrimpf, Adelaide38 1:02.72

29.15 33.57

 
#26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max3 51.86

24.51 27.35

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant12 54.63

25.50 29.13

 
#26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max3 52.81

24.76 28.05

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant13 55.23

24.87 30.36

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson31 57.85

26.58 31.27

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian44 1:00.90

27.69 33.21

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion46 1:01.39

28.15 33.24

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha2 1:01.34

28.23 33.11

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper9 1:04.68

31.60 33.08

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alexandra13 1:05.11

30.55 34.56

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha1 1:01.33

28.66 32.67

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper8 1:04.77

31.40 33.37

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alexandra10 1:05.01

30.96 34.05

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery23 1:09.70

33.17 36.53

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Day, James24 1:06.71

30.81 35.90

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli31 1:08.12

31.69 36.43

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid38 1:10.52

31.47 39.05

 
#29  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Samantha27 4:52.28

30.51 37.37 36.3737.73

40.90 42.05 34.32 33.03

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella39 4:59.99

31.68 37.17 38.6338.40

43.41 44.78 33.78 32.14

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila41 5:03.12

30.68 35.25 37.3538.43

47.35 47.44 33.26 33.36

 
#30  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant22 4:36.55

28.00 33.17 36.0937.16

38.44 41.12 32.13 30.44

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha7 1:05.02

29.62 35.40

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha5 1:04.65

30.08 34.57

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery38 1:11.40

33.68 37.72
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#33  Girls 13-14 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL8 7:58.91

Cremer, Ella 13 Mikulaninec, Greta 14

Chow, Mila 13 Fitzgerald, Kennedy 13

27.60 57.78 2:01.001:29.23

20.85 58.94 1:30.60 2:02.37

26.83 56.79 1:27.68 1:57.83

26.49 56.36 1:26.88 1:57.71

BCWAC-IL18 8:14.76

Ambrosino, Alexis 14 Johnson, Brooklyn 14

Schrimpf, Adelaide 14 Mondrus, Samantha 14

28.24 58.93 2:02.781:30.77

26.91 57.64 1:29.56 2:00.42

27.57 58.29 1:32.11 2:05.67

27.10 59.21 1:33.14 2:05.89

 
#34  Boys 13-14 800 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL7 7:32.19

Robinson, Grant 13 Brown, Tavion 13

Li, Jonathan 13 Moldovan, Max 14

25.78 53.50 1:51.131:22.27

26.55 56.01 1:26.82 1:56.99

26.59 55.58 1:25.79 1:56.10

24.14 51.14 1:19.49 1:47.97

BCWAC-IL18 7:53.44

Guo, Daniel 14 Lin, Cyrus 13

Grieb, Maxwell 13 Hayes, Jackson 14

27.23 57.24 1:57.931:27.82

27.06 57.52 1:28.82 1:58.48

25.87 55.89 1:28.01 2:00.54

26.18 55.67 1:26.66 1:56.49

 
#35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella40 2:20.62

30.84 35.91 32.1741.70

 
#36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan24 2:08.82

27.88 34.13 30.3136.50

 
#37  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper6 2:20.23

30.92 35.88 30.3443.09

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha8 2:22.24

29.82 35.97 32.0344.42

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery18 2:28.96

31.30 38.82 34.5444.30

 
#37  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper5 2:21.30

30.43 35.64 30.6944.54

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha6 2:21.33

29.54 35.41 32.2944.09

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery20 2:30.95

32.02 39.33 35.1044.50

 
#39  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila4 24.07

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Mulcrone, Delaney17 25.20

 
#39  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila6 24.56

CWAC-IL 14Mulcrone, Delaney17 25.08

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy23 25.24

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta30 25.38

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle32 25.44

 
#40  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max2 22.08

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion15 23.27

 
#40  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max1 22.19

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion13 23.19

 
#41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha3 25.59

 
#41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha3 25.80

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra51 28.94

 
#42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid35 27.65

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli52 29.24

 
#43  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya13 2:32.25

33.51 37.36 41.4239.96

 
#43  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya13 2:32.85

33.94 37.63 41.4939.79

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie38 2:39.46

34.51 40.40 42.4742.08

 
#44  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan16 2:21.18

31.46 35.64 37.5436.54

 
#44  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan17 2:21.55

31.72 35.35 37.4537.03

 
#45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery30 36.35

 
#46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 11Day, James13 33.44

 
#46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Day, James15 33.86

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan30 35.22

 
#47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila5 26.02

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Mulcrone, Delaney12 26.59

 
#47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila5 26.40

CWAC-IL 14Mulcrone, Delaney11 26.87

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila25 27.44

CWAC-IL 14Schrimpf, Adelaide32 28.12
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#48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max3 23.80

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant5 24.60

 
#48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max3 23.96

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant4 24.29

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian34 27.16

 
#49  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper3 2:17.92

31.52 33.30 36.0137.09

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alexandra6 2:24.39

31.40 35.53 39.3038.16

 
#49  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper2 2:22.63

31.31 35.73 38.2637.33

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alexandra3 2:23.61

30.91 36.03 38.6338.04

 
#50  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 11Day, James15 2:26.62

32.25 38.48 37.2038.69

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid18 2:36.72

32.11 39.03 42.9742.61

 
#50  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Day, James14 2:27.82

32.21 37.55 39.4138.65

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid18 2:30.31

32.23 37.55 40.7139.82

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Joshua34 3:02.05

35.53 45.69 51.4849.35

 
#51  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila4 57.63

28.00 29.63

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy10 58.59

28.40 30.19

 
#51  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila4 58.28

28.41 29.87

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy11 59.60

28.69 30.91

 
#52  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Wroble, Jax31 59.09

29.11 29.98

 
#53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Madeline40 1:11.04

34.18 36.86

 
#54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli44 1:10.53

34.34 36.19

 
#55  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Brooklyn8 5:13.38

27.39 30.35 31.6931.71

31.55 32.46 32.35 32.56

32.39 30.93

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Samantha12 5:17.96

29.29 32.24 32.1032.37

32.52 32.58 32.46 32.17

32.18 30.05

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella14 5:20.28

28.50 31.30 32.5632.36

32.68 32.79 32.67 32.88

32.82 31.72

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy22 5:27.23

28.08 31.18 32.9232.65

33.38 34.28 34.53 33.65

33.59 32.97

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila30 5:32.20

29.77 32.28 33.2033.08

33.62 34.10 34.03 34.58

33.95 33.59

 
#56  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max7 4:52.63

25.74 28.78 29.5529.40

30.19 29.71 30.29 30.05

29.85 29.07

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant12 5:02.32

26.30 29.34 30.3429.76

31.04 31.08 31.14 31.50

31.29 30.53

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan18 5:09.32

27.68 29.73 31.2130.90

31.41 31.63 31.97 32.03

31.79 30.97

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion23 5:11.94

26.72 29.41 31.2530.04

31.54 32.30 32.81 32.88

33.23 31.76

 
#57  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL6 4:24.27

Sonnleitner, Isha 12 Ekdahl, Ellery 11

Luzi, Alexandra 12 Rauch, Harper 12

30.75 1:04.76 1:18.1935.39

30.59 1:04.82 27.18 56.50

BCWAC-IL21 4:40.79

Militaru, Alexandra 12 Xu, Emily 12

Winston, Mattie 12 Hickey, Avery 12

1:11.59 1:20.8438.11

30.80 1:09.60 28.51 58.76

 
#58  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL22 4:38.43

Robinson, Reid 11 Day, James 11

Wroble, Eli 11 Rattler, Dylan 12

34.66 1:14.88 1:13.7831.92

30.98 1:08.35 28.23 1:01.42

 
#59  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL5 4:00.01

Chow, Mila 13 Patkar, Ananya 14

Mulcrone, Delaney 14 Fitzgerald, Kennedy 13

27.74 57.14 1:10.4533.23

27.04 58.57 25.17 53.85

BCWAC-IL16 4:08.64

Schrimpf, Adelaide 14 Moldovan, Kylie 13

De Llano, Camila 13 Mikulaninec, Greta 14

29.47 1:00.19 1:12.4133.52

28.18 1:00.34 26.64 55.70

 
#60  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL9 3:47.67

Moldovan, Max 14 Li, Jonathan 13

Robinson, Grant 13 Brown, Tavion 13

27.46 57.59 1:03.4429.27

24.72 54.74 24.51 51.90

BCWAC-IL21 4:00.89

Wroble, Jax 14 Banini, Cristian 13

Hayes, Jackson 14 Page, William 14

28.84 58.68 1:09.1531.76

26.67 58.72 25.46 54.34



Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:10 PM  3/16/2025  Page 6

2025 ISI Winter 11-14 Age Group Championships - 3/13/2025 to 3/16/2025

Results
 
#61  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Brooklyn3 10:37.74

28.21 31.51 31.6832.26

32.16 32.11 32.21 32.65

31.92 32.86 31.70 32.28

32.54 32.43 32.11 32.14

32.48 32.04 31.91 30.54

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Samantha9 10:57.69

29.36 32.69 32.5132.51

32.11 32.69 33.06 33.18

33.39 33.62 33.47 33.57

33.68 33.18 33.63 33.46

33.07 33.43 33.36 31.72

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella13 11:01.71

29.20 32.11 32.7432.58

32.86 33.09 33.07 33.26

33.26 33.39 33.07 33.83

33.61 33.62 33.78 33.71

33.94 34.14 33.77 32.68

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila14 11:06.68

30.10 33.51 33.7734.00

33.74 33.66 33.79 33.50

33.44 33.03 33.38 33.25

33.86 33.38 33.77 33.43

33.68 33.35 34.07 31.97

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya26 11:28.11

30.25 33.24 34.4833.95

34.33 34.65 35.08 34.93

35.09 35.06 34.76 35.38

35.43 34.93 34.86 34.66

34.70 34.44 34.80 33.09

 
#62  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant14 10:32.31

27.86 31.18 31.7231.83

30.55 31.36 31.99 32.17

32.04 30.73 31.92 32.64

32.44 33.02 32.28 32.46

32.44 31.90 31.56 30.22

CWAC-IL 13Li, Jonathan16 10:33.90

28.58 30.81 32.6131.76

32.74 32.38 32.57 32.52

32.49 32.17 32.28 32.03

32.06 32.12 31.85 31.58

31.58 31.53 31.23 29.01

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Matthew25 11:07.03

28.91 31.81 32.8632.08

33.24 33.08 33.35 33.54

33.84 33.82 34.37 34.11

34.01 34.60 34.10 33.71

34.11 33.95 34.13 33.41

CWAC-IL 13Lin, Cyrus27 11:14.75

28.91 32.63 33.1433.01

33.38 33.06 33.83 33.72

34.43 34.23 34.46 34.71

34.59 35.07 35.41 34.70

34.87 34.58 34.24 31.78

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Maxwell29 11:20.75

28.11 31.87 33.6633.26

33.64 34.70 34.60 35.17

34.68 35.29 35.22 34.83

35.57 35.35 34.49 34.66

34.48 34.97 1:06.37

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#63  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper1 5:04.71

28.28 30.12 31.0030.74

31.11 31.09 31.17 31.07

30.67 29.46

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Avery5 5:25.66

30.44 32.52 33.0532.96

33.12 32.92 33.07 33.33

32.65 31.60

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alexandra13 5:47.76

1:05.03 1:10.14 36.261:11.37

35.84 1:09.12

CWAC-IL 12Schmitt, Youjia26 6:10.34

32.71 36.00 37.0937.18

39.94 37.32 38.05 38.33

38.02 35.70

 
#64  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Day, James28 5:45.23

30.69 33.96 34.8634.81

35.09 35.62 35.80 35.45

35.43 33.52

CWAC-IL 12Rattler, Dylan29 5:45.92

30.85 34.32 35.5134.37

35.04 35.58 36.12 35.64

35.04 33.45

CWAC-IL 11Pierotti, Koray47 6:02.75

32.31 35.68 36.5136.80

37.61 37.62 38.24 36.78

35.95 35.25

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid48 6:10.41

31.41 35.71 38.4437.13

37.41 38.91 38.16 38.64

37.80 36.80

 
#65  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila7 2:06.56

28.84 31.73 32.8633.13

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy8 2:07.53

29.14 31.94 33.3433.11

 
#65  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy7 2:07.44

29.51 32.09 33.0032.84

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila9 2:07.54

29.07 31.80 33.6333.04

CWAC-IL 14Mondrus, Samantha30 2:17.48

31.01 34.90 35.5036.07

 
#67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha6 29.54

 
#67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha5 29.61

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Madeline38 33.28

 
#68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli51 32.47

 
#69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie17 32.68

 
#69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Moldovan, Kylie16 32.36

CWAC-IL 14Patkar, Ananya27 32.80

 
#71  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery22 2:50.20

37.03 43.33 44.9644.88

 
#72  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Day, James24 2:49.48

37.12 43.47 44.4244.47

 
#73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila10 52.66

25.22 27.44

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta15 54.25
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#73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta11 54.05

25.85 28.20

CWAC-IL 13Chow, Mila12 54.20

26.15 28.05

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kennedy20 54.68

25.96 28.72

CWAC-IL 14Mulcrone, Delaney23 54.87

26.33 28.54

CWAC-IL 14Kamara, Abrielle27 54.96

26.27 28.69

CWAC-IL 13Cremer, Ella60 58.09

27.96 30.13

 
#74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max2 48.57

23.25 25.32

 
#74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max2 49.14

23.61 25.53

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion21 51.64

24.66 26.98

 
#75  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha4 56.08

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper8 56.97

27.70 29.27

 
#75  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha2 55.95

26.89 29.06

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Harper7 57.04

27.82 29.22

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery35 1:02.72

29.88 32.84

CWAC-IL 11Andric, Petra39 1:02.98

 
#76  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid29 1:00.43

28.44 31.99

 
#77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila5 2:11.68

28.86 32.86 35.5334.43

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Brooklyn13 2:16.52

28.91 34.37 36.4736.77

 
#77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13De Llano, Camila3 2:11.93

29.81 33.56 34.4634.10

CWAC-IL 14Johnson, Brooklyn12 2:17.55

28.91 34.57 37.0637.01

 
#78  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max2 1:55.53

25.19 29.13 30.8830.33

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant7 2:03.12

26.32 30.56 33.3532.89

 
#78  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Moldovan, Max1 1:58.52

26.04 29.38 31.4931.61

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant6 2:04.00

26.85 30.64 34.0532.46

CWAC-IL 14Hayes, Jackson28 2:14.82

27.31 33.55 37.9636.00

 
#79  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha7 28.81

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alexandra15 29.37

 
#79  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha4 28.38

CWAC-IL 12Luzi, Alexandra17 29.49

CWAC-IL 11Subhedar, Riddhi47 31.57

 
#80  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 11Day, James30 29.96

CWAC-IL 11Wroble, Eli32 30.08

 
#81  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL3 3:50.50

Rauch, Harper 12 Sonnleitner, Isha 12

Winston, Mattie 12 Hickey, Avery 12

27.78 57.03 55.3525.99

28.50 59.86 28.33 58.26

BCWAC-IL21 4:08.50

Luzi, Alexandra 12 Ekdahl, Ellery 11

Schmitt, Youjia 12 Scott, Zoe 12

29.59 1:00.70 1:01.2728.58

30.98 1:04.61 29.94 1:01.92

 
#82  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL17 4:02.06

Day, James 11 Rattler, Dylan 12

Mulcrone, Charles 12 Robinson, Reid 11

29.01 1:00.87 59.4927.59

28.72 1:01.52 27.92 1:00.18

 
#83  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL3 3:33.60

Mikulaninec, Greta 14 Chow, Mila 13

Mulcrone, Delaney 14 Fitzgerald, Kennedy 13

25.59 53.70 52.5325.32

25.21 53.58 25.04 53.79

BCWAC-IL16 3:45.78

Ambrosino, Alexis 14 Schrimpf, Adelaide 14

Mondrus, Samantha 14 Kamara, Abrielle 14

26.92 56.45 56.1626.88

27.35 58.20 25.81 54.97

 
#84  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL8 3:24.47

Robinson, Grant 13 Brown, Tavion 13

Hayes, Jackson 14 Moldovan, Max 14

24.36 51.47 51.2124.00

24.63 52.40 23.06 49.39

BCWAC-IL22 3:38.07

Page, William 14 Banini, Cristian 13

Wroble, Jax 14 Li, Jonathan 13

25.97 54.58 55.0226.03

26.36 55.17 25.14 53.30

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 269

1. Fmc Aquatic 2173

2. Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 1760

3. Rise Aquatic Club 1606.5

4. New Trier Aquatics 1478.5

5. Academy Bullets Swim Club 1397.5

6. Fox Valley Swim Team 1360.5

7. Hinsdale Swim Club 1296.5

8. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 1273
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9. Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 1087

10. Patriot Aquatic Club 1046.5

11. Maverick Swim Club 896

12. St Charles Swim Team 776.5

13. Hornet Age Group Swim Club 631

14. Peoria Area Water Wizards 402.5

15. Swift Aquatics 318

16. Reach Aquatics Swim Club 236

17. Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 217

18. Fox Valley Park District Ripti 156

19. Barrington Swim Club 130

20. Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force 107

21. Alligator Aquatics 105

22. Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 104

23. Delta Aquatics 103

24. Sheridan Swim Team 94

25. Lincoln Way Swim Association 90

26. Team Turbo Turtles 86

27. Springfield YMCA Swim Team 80

28. Lyons Aquatics 72

29. Glenbrook Swim Club 69

30. Dundee Dolphins 58

30. Life Time Illinois 58

32. Chicago Park District 49.5

33. Wheaton Swim Club, Inc. 28

34. East Moline Swim Club 27

35. YMCA of Rock River Valley Stin 19

36. Bloomington Normal Swim Club 17

36. Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club 17

38. Funky Fish Swim Club 16.5

39. Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 16

40. Sage YMCA 15

41. Neptune Swim Team 14

42. Highland Park Aquatics Club 12

43. Moline Swim Club 10

43. Elmhurst Swim Team 10

45. North Aquatics Club 8

45. Wildkit Swimming Organization 8

47. Rockford Marlins Swim Club 7

48. Dolphins Swim Team 6

48. Capital Area Aqua Phoenix 6

50. Great Illinois Swimmers 5

50. Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team 5

52. Core Aquatics 3

53. Scout Aquatics 2

53. West Chicago Sharks 2

53. Champaign Cnty YMCA 2

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 269

1. Fmc Aquatic 1142.5

2. Rise Aquatic Club 1086

3. Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 1052

4. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 923

5. Hinsdale Swim Club 799.5

6. Academy Bullets Swim Club 784.5

7. Maverick Swim Club 482

8. Patriot Aquatic Club 378

9. Peoria Area Water Wizards 369.5

10. St Charles Swim Team 366

11. Swift Aquatics 316

12. Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 284

13. New Trier Aquatics 268

14. Reach Aquatics Swim Club 236

15. Fox Valley Swim Team 190

16. Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 182

17. Hornet Age Group Swim Club 145

18. Fox Valley Park District Ripti 88

19. Team Turbo Turtles 86

20. Lincoln Way Swim Association 85

21. Alligator Aquatics 72

22. Springfield YMCA Swim Team 69

23. Dundee Dolphins 58

24. Barrington Swim Club 51

25. Chicago Park District 49.5

26. Glenbrook Swim Club 31

27. Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force 30

28. Wheaton Swim Club, Inc. 28

29. East Moline Swim Club 27

30. Lyons Aquatics 19

31. Funky Fish Swim Club 16.5

32. Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 16

33. Neptune Swim Team 14

34. Elmhurst Swim Team 10

35. Capital Area Aqua Phoenix 6

35. Dolphins Swim Team 6

37. Great Illinois Swimmers 5

38. Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team 4

39. Core Aquatics 3

39. Rockford Marlins Swim Club 3

41. Highland Park Aquatics Club 1

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 269

1. New Trier Aquatics 1210.5

2. Fox Valley Swim Team 1170.5

3. Fmc Aquatic 1030.5

4. Palatine Park Dist Swim Team 803

5. Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 708

6. Patriot Aquatic Club 668.5

7. Academy Bullets Swim Club 613

8. Rise Aquatic Club 520.5

9. Hinsdale Swim Club 497

10. Hornet Age Group Swim Club 486

11. Maverick Swim Club 414

12. St Charles Swim Team 410.5

13. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 350

14. Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 104

15. Delta Aquatics 103

16. Sheridan Swim Team 94

17. Barrington Swim Club 79

18. Fox Valley YMCA Aqua Force 77

19. Fox Valley Park District Ripti 68

20. Life Time Illinois 58

21. Lyons Aquatics 53

22. Glenbrook Swim Club 38

23. Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 35

24. Peoria Area Water Wizards 33

24. Alligator Aquatics 33

26. YMCA of Rock River Valley Stin 19

27. Bloomington Normal Swim Club 17

27. Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club 17

29. Sage YMCA 15

30. Highland Park Aquatics Club 11

30. Springfield YMCA Swim Team 11

32. Moline Swim Club 10

33. North Aquatics Club 8

33. Wildkit Swimming Organization 8

35. Lincoln Way Swim Association 5

36. Rockford Marlins Swim Club 4

37. Scout Aquatics 2

37. Champaign Cnty YMCA 2

37. Swift Aquatics 2

37. West Chicago Sharks 2

41. Dunlap Dolphins Swim Team 1


